
Tipo personale Titolarità Denominazione Profilo Ordine scuola Tipo posto

DOC VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86001D I. NIEVO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80903A G. ANCILLOTTO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE868014 UGO FOSCOLO- TEMPO PIENO EE COMUNE

DOC VECT703004 CTP MESTRE EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84004B A. GABELLI - LIDO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87201Q C. BATTISTI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86901X CARLO GOLDONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82505A GIOVANNI PASCOLI-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86601C VITTORINO DA FELTRE EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE838018 CARLO GOLDONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83601L G. MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE868014 UGO FOSCOLO- TEMPO PIENO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86001D I. NIEVO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE867018 EDMONDO DE AMICIS EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80803E SAN PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83003Q LEONARDO DA VINCI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84901P DON MILANI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86601C VITTORINO DA FELTRE EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84901P DON MILANI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84901P DON MILANI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84501B F. FILZI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE875017 JACOPO TINTORETTO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE847013 C. COLOMBO-CHIRIGNAGO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86001D I. NIEVO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. EE COMUNE



DOC VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83601L G. MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE817017 G. NOVENTA-TEMPO PIENO EE SOSTEGNO

DOC VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE81901V ANDREA PALLADIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE863011 DON MICHELE MARTINA-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83601L G. MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82401A E. FERMI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE838018 CARLO GOLDONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE875017 JACOPO TINTORETTO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84401G A. FUSINATO-MAROCCO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87403D G. LEOPARDI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84901P DON MILANI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE700022 SANTA MARIA MAGGIORE EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84501B F. FILZI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE SOSTEGNO

DOC VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87403D G. LEOPARDI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE855012 DANTE ALIGHIERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87201Q C. BATTISTI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE827041 G.C.PAROLARI-ZELARINO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82505A GIOVANNI PASCOLI-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE875017 JACOPO TINTORETTO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE818013 OTTAVIANO AUGUSTO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE81501G MARCO POLO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE867018 EDMONDO DE AMICIS EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE855012 DANTE ALIGHIERI EE COMUNE



DOC VEEE846017 F. QUERINI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83601L G. MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE817017 G. NOVENTA-TEMPO PIENO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE868014 UGO FOSCOLO- TEMPO PIENO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84901P DON MILANI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87101X C. BASEGGIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80803E SAN PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE841014 BERNARDO CANAL EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83601L G. MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87101X C. BASEGGIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80803E SAN PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE820013 A. MANZONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE855012 DANTE ALIGHIERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82202Q L. DA VINCI -CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE863011 DON MICHELE MARTINA-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82801N GIOSUE' CARDUCCI-GESCAL EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE846017 F. QUERINI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80903A G. ANCILLOTTO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE838018 CARLO GOLDONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85601T DANTE ALIGHIERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE867018 EDMONDO DE AMICIS EE SOSTEGNO

DOC VEEE80803E SAN PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE826034 EDMONDO DE AMICIS EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE820013 A. MANZONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE846017 F. QUERINI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82505A GIOVANNI PASCOLI-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE804026 EMILIO SALGARI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80602T S. PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE804026 EMILIO SALGARI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE826034 EDMONDO DE AMICIS EE COMUNE



DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE84901P DON MILANI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82505A GIOVANNI PASCOLI-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86401R DON ORIONE EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE855012 DANTE ALIGHIERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE87101X C. BASEGGIO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85701N FRANCESCO PETRARCA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86001D I. NIEVO EE COMUNE

DOC VECT702008 CTP MARGHERA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE01001D MARCO FOSCARINI (ANN. CONVITTO) EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83701C NAZARIO SAURO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE82801N GIOSUE' CARDUCCI-GESCAL EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE817017 G. NOVENTA-TEMPO PIENO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE818013 OTTAVIANO AUGUSTO-CAP. EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80602T S. PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85301A S. TODARO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE81402R MONS.LUIGI CERUTTI - MURANO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE80803E SAN PIO X EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE83701C NAZARIO SAURO EE COMUNE

DOC VECT70400X CTP DI SPINEA EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE81501G MARCO POLO EE COMUNE

DOC VEEE85701N FRANCESCO PETRARCA EE COMUNE


